
BIRTHDAY PARTIES
C A P E   S P L A S H   F A M I L Y   A Q U A T I C   C E N T E R

PACKAGE #2 Guests Pricing

Includes: One hour at Gazebo with 
drinks and ice cream cups.

Up to 10 guests
Up to 20 guests
Up to 30 guests
Up to 40 guests
Up to 50 guests

$139.00
$219.00
$293.00
$373.00
$441.00

PACKAGE #3 Guests Pricing

Includes: One hour at Gazebo with 
hotdogs, chips, and drinks.

Up to 10 guests
Up to 20 guests
Up to 30 guests
Up to 40 guests
Up to 50 guests

$162.00
$289.00
$415.00
$535.00
$661.00

PACKAGE #4 Guests Pricing

Includes: One hour at Gazebo with 
pizza and drinks.

Up to 10 guests
Up to 20 guests
Up to 30 guests
Up to 40 guests
Up to 50 guests

$179.00
$346.00
$467.00
$611.00
$754.00

Make it special, make it great, come to Cape Splash to celebrate! By purchasing a package, you 
can enjoy the water park and celebrate by bringing in cake, cookies, brownies or cupcakes. Other 
amenities are included through the packages listed below. Additional concessions must be provided 
by Cape Splash.

Package pricing includes free admission for the birthday child, and paid admission for the designated 
number of partygoers. Package payment is due at the time of booking. Upon arrival you will receive 
wristbands for each attendee in your party indicating your reservation at the gazebo. The party 
planner is responsible for distributing wristbands to guests at the park entrance.

Parents are required to watch their children and to assist in enforcing the policies for the safety and 
enjoyment of all patrons. All children under 12 years of age must be accompanied and supervised by 
a paying adult. All children 8 years and younger must be within arms length of an adult at all times.

1565 N. Kingshighway
Cape Girardeau MO 63701

573.339.6342
capesplash@cityofcape.org



CAPE SPLASH BIRTHDAY PARTY FORM

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:
• Each party guest will receive an entry wristband that is valid for free waterpark entry. 

• The party planner is responsible for getting entry wristbands to guests at the time the guests enter the waterpark. Party
   planners must meet guests at the entrance gate to distribute wristbands. 

• The party planner should arrive 30 minutes prior to the time guests plan on arriving at the waterpark. Wristbands can be
  distributed as early as park opening, even if the scheduled gazebo time is later in the day. 

• ALL guests must have a  party wristband or paid admission to be  admitted into the waterpark—regardless if they are
  getting into the water or not.

• The party planner should contact a staff member at least 15 minutes prior to your gazebo time with their food/drink list so
  that staff can deliver them on time for you and your guests.

• Please consult our Rainout Line during inclement weather at 573.975.1024.

BIRTHDAY CHILD’S NAME

PARTY DATE

PARTY TIME

(circle one):		  GAZEBO 1		  GAZEBO 2

PACKAGE #

# OF GUESTS


