CAPE SPLASH FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER

BIRTHDAY PARTIES

Make it special, make it great, come to Cape Splash to celebrate! By purchasing a package, you can enjoy the water park and celebrate by bringing in cake, cookies, brownies or cupcakes. Other amenities are included through the packages listed below. Additional concessions must be provided by Cape Splash.

Package pricing includes free admission for the birthday child, and paid admission for the designated number of partygoers. Package payment is due at the time of booking. Upon arrival you will receive wristbands for each attendee in your party indicating your reservation at the gazebo. The party planner is responsible for distributing wristbands to guests at the park entrance.

Parents are required to watch their children and to assist in enforcing the policies for the safety and enjoyment of all patrons. All children under 12 years of age must be accompanied and supervised by a paying adult. All children 8 years and younger must be within arms length of an adult at all times.

PACKAGE #2	Guests	Pricing
Includes: One hour at Gazebo with drinks and ice cream cups.	Up to 10 guests Up to 20 guests Up to 30 guests Up to 40 guests Up to 50 guests	\$139.00 \$219.00 \$293.00 \$373.00 \$441.00
PACKAGE #3	Guests	Pricing

PACKAGE #3	Guests	Pricing
Includes: One hour at Gazebo with hotdogs, chips, and drinks.	Up to 10 guests Up to 20 guests Up to 30 guests Up to 40 guests Up to 50 guests	\$162.00 \$289.00 \$415.00 \$535.00 \$661.00

PACKAGE #4	Guests	Pricing
Includes: One hour at Gazebo with pizza and drinks.	Up to 10 guests Up to 20 guests Up to 30 guests Up to 40 guests Up to 50 guests	\$179.00 \$346.00 \$467.00 \$611.00 \$754.00















CAPE SPLASH BIRTHDAY PARTY FORM

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:

- · Each party guest will receive an entry wristband that is valid for free waterpark entry.
- The party planner is responsible for getting entry wristbands to guests at the time the guests enter the waterpark. Party planners must meet guests at the entrance gate to distribute wristbands.
- The party planner should arrive 30 minutes prior to the time guests plan on arriving at the waterpark. Wristbands can be distributed as early as park opening, even if the scheduled gazebo time is later in the day.
- · ALL guests must have a party wristband or paid admission to be admitted into the waterpark—regardless if they are getting into the water or not.
- The party planner should contact a staff member at least 15 minutes prior to your gazebo time with their food/drink list so that staff can deliver them on time for you and your guests.
- · Please consult our Rainout Line during inclement weather at 573.975.1024.

BIRTHDAY CHI	LD'S NAME		
PARTY DATE _			
PARTY TIME _			
(circle one):	GAZEBO 1	GAZEBO 2	
DACKACE II			
PACKAGE # _			
# OE CHESTS			
# OF GUESTS			